	KELET – EKO Nemzetközi Tájfutóverseny

	2004.09.18-19 Nyírkáta-Gólyaszállás

	EREDMÉNYÉRTESÍTŐ

	F10D
	
	
	
	
	1.nap
	Hp
	%
	2.nap
	Hp
	%
	Összetett

	1.
	Iski
	Gergő
	NYV
	
	
	33,85
	0
	***
	30,41
	0
	***
	64,26

	2.
	Karácsony
	Bálint
	HBS
	
	
	32,50
	0
	***
	35,09
	0
	***
	67,59

	3.
	Vadász
	Mihály
	DNS
	
	
	38,31
	0
	***
	53,10
	0
	***
	91,41

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	F12C
	
	
	
	
	1.nap
	Hp
	%
	2.nap
	Hp
	%
	Összetett

	1.
	Tölgyesi
	Tamás
	DTC
	1930209TT
	
	14,60
	0
	100,00
	20,80
	0
	100,00
	35,40

	2.
	Iski
	Richárd
	NYV
	1930518IR
	Re
	21,98
	0
	150,55
	27,83
	0
	133,80
	49,81

	3.
	Liskány
	András
	NYV
	1920516LA
	Re
	31,45
	0
	215,41
	23,35
	0
	112,26
	54,80

	4.
	Zelei
	Zoltán
	NYV
	1931101ZZ
	Re
	26,74
	0
	183,15
	28,97
	0
	139,28
	55,71

	5.
	Hanyicska
	Martin
	NYV
	1921212HM
	Re
	26,41
	0
	180,89
	30,05
	0
	144,47
	56,46

	6.
	Juhász
	Bence
	DTC
	
	
	30,61
	0
	209,66
	25,93
	0
	124,66
	56,54

	7.
	Kósa
	Gábor Zsolt
	NYV
	1920401KG
	Re
	32,38
	0
	221,78
	29,82
	0
	143,37
	62,20

	8.
	Spicze
	Máté
	DTC
	1920801SM
	
	32,48
	0
	222,47
	30,03
	0
	144,38
	62,51

	9.
	Karácsony
	Máté
	HBS
	1920422KM
	Br
	34,45
	0
	235,96
	32,82
	0
	157,79
	67,27

	10.
	Siskó
	Gergely
	DTC
	
	
	35,20
	0
	241,10
	34,76
	0
	167,12
	69,96

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	F14B
	
	
	
	
	1.nap
	Hp
	Pont
	2.nap
	Hp
	Pont
	Összetett

	1.
	Spisák
	László
	JVS
	1900423SL
	Ez
	42,21
	0
	25,95
	35,13
	0
	20,01
	77,34

	2.
	Rebák
	Csaba
	NYV
	1910326RC
	Re
	40,55
	0
	22,96
	45,88
	0
	41,44
	86,43

	3.
	Vadász
	Endre
	DNS
	1900827VE
	Br
	50,62
	0
	41,08
	49,82
	0
	49,29
	100,44

	4.
	Karácsony
	Bence
	HBS
	1901008KB
	Ez
	52,61
	0
	44,66
	58,07
	0
	65,73
	110,68

	5.
	Tölgyesi
	Péter
	DTC
	1900903TP
	
	74,53
	0
	84,11
	39,41
	0
	28,55
	113,94

	
	König
	Rudolf
	ADY
	
	
	49,83
	0
	***
	
	
	
	

	
	Garda
	Dávid
	DIS
	1900111GD
	Ez
	
	
	
	67,32
	0
	84,17
	

	
	Ridy
	Kristóf
	ADY
	
	
	66,06
	3
	***
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	F16B
	
	
	
	
	1.nap
	Hp
	Pont
	2.nap
	Hp
	Pont
	Összetett

	1.
	Gabnai
	Zoltán
	DNS
	1880229GZ
	Ez
	26,13
	0
	11,09
	37,40
	0
	5,34
	63,53

	2.
	Ádámszky
	Tamás
	DTC
	
	
	25,80
	0
	10,32
	44,18
	0
	15,37
	69,98

	3.
	Kuzman
	Zsolt
	ESP
	1890301KZ
	Ez
	27,63
	0
	14,60
	45,89
	0
	17,90
	73,52

	4.
	Tóbis
	Gergő
	DTC
	1881010TG
	
	29,68
	0
	19,39
	44,13
	0
	15,29
	73,81

	5.
	Bertóti
	Róbert
	DTC
	1880909BR
	
	30,14
	0
	20,46
	46,10
	0
	18,21
	76,24

	6.
	Petruszka 
	Imre
	DNS
	1890902PI
	Re
	31,78
	0
	24,30
	65,50
	0
	46,91
	97,28

	7.
	Szabó
	Kristóf
	DTC
	
	
	50,35
	0
	67,71
	61,77
	0
	41,39
	112,12

	
	Baptiszta
	Tamás
	DTC
	
	
	67,00
	6
	***
	71,64
	0
	56,00
	138,64

	
	Barna
	Tamás
	JVS
	1890918BT
	Br
	49,45
	6
	***
	45,42
	10
	***
	94,87

	
	Biró
	Márk
	KTK
	
	
	72,00
	6
	***
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	F18B
	
	
	
	
	1.nap
	Hp
	Pont
	2.nap
	Hp
	Pont
	Összetett

	1.
	Horváth
	Zoltán
	TSE
	
	
	30,88
	0
	8,86
	55,16
	0
	1,96
	86,04

	2.
	Kósa
	János
	NYV
	1870826KJ
	Ar
	27,68
	0
	2,76
	60,37
	0
	6,86
	88,05

	3.
	Gidófalvy
	Szabolcs
	KTK
	1871007GS
	
	29,75
	0
	6,71
	63,19
	0
	9,52
	92,94

	4.
	Trócsányi
	Miklós
	DNS
	1870713TM
	Ez
	36,44
	0
	19,46
	92,24
	0
	36,88
	128,68

	5.
	Szilágyi
	Péter
	DTC
	1870512SP
	
	40,44
	0
	27,09
	90,27
	0
	35,03
	130,71

	6.
	Garda
	Tamás
	DIS
	1870609GT
	Ez
	36,25
	0
	19,10
	101,72
	0
	45,81
	137,97

	7.
	Gidófalvy
	Valter
	TDK
	
	
	57,24
	0
	59,11
	84,91
	0
	29,98
	142,15

	
	Abadi
	Balázs
	KTK
	
	
	49,25
	0
	
	
	
	
	

	F21A
	
	
	
	
	1.nap
	Hp
	Pont
	2.nap
	Hp
	Pont
	Összetett

	1.
	Nagy
	Tibor
	JVS
	1690405NT/1
	I
	34,20
	0
	7,37
	86,03
	0
	5,07
	120,23

	2.
	Kiss
	József
	NYV
	
	
	35,58
	0
	10,69
	85,66
	0
	4,73
	121,24

	3.
	Cserpák
	Zsolt
	NYV
	
	
	33,28
	0
	5,15
	94,80
	0
	13,24
	128,08

	4.
	Halona
	Gergely
	DTC
	1791230HG
	
	35,51
	0
	10,52
	95,14
	0
	13,55
	130,65

	5.
	Lajszner
	Attila
	ESP
	1730925LA
	I
	35,65
	0
	10,86
	103,04
	0
	20,91
	138,69

	6.
	Halona
	István
	DTC
	
	
	42,48
	0
	27,31
	107,22
	0
	24,80
	149,70

	7.
	Balabás
	Péter Gergő
	DTC
	1830623BP
	
	36,11
	0
	11,97
	115,01
	0
	32,05
	151,12

	8.
	Mézes
	Tibor Sólyom
	VBT
	
	
	40,47
	0
	22,47
	123,08
	0
	39,56
	163,55

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	F21B
	
	
	
	
	1.nap
	Hp
	Pont
	2.nap
	Hp
	Pont
	Összetett

	1.
	Gillich
	György
	THA
	
	
	34,72
	0
	10,62
	64,40
	0
	8,61
	99,12

	2.
	Drapcsik
	Péter
	DTC
	1781117DP
	
	35,89
	0
	13,51
	68,45
	0
	13,87
	104,34

	3.
	Győri
	Lajos
	JVS
	1690124GL/1
	II
	37,65
	0
	17,85
	72,78
	0
	19,49
	110,43

	4.
	Szörényi
	Gábor
	DTC
	1790320SG
	
	38,88
	0
	20,88
	73,22
	0
	20,06
	112,10

	5.
	Reviczki
	Zsolt
	HUF
	1721205RZ
	
	41,13
	0
	26,43
	73,36
	0
	20,24
	114,49

	6.
	Ludvig
	Péter
	KTK
	1820522LP
	
	39,20
	0
	21,67
	76,01
	0
	23,68
	115,21

	7.
	Boros
	Zoltán
	ESP
	
	
	44,59
	0
	34,96
	78,46
	0
	26,86
	123,05

	8.
	Fekete
	Zoltán
	ESP
	1671114FZ
	
	66,14
	0
	88,10
	80,42
	0
	29,41
	146,56

	9.
	Demeter
	Zsolt
	DTC
	
	
	54,35
	0
	59,03
	97,54
	0
	51,64
	151,89

	10.
	Pusztai
	Árpád
	DNS
	1641126PA
	II
	52,79
	0
	55,18
	101,64
	0
	56,96
	154,43


	
	Bokros
	István
	MEA
	1550414BI
	II
	41,98
	0
	28,52
	63,55
	10
	***
	105,53

	
	Hrenkó
	Viktor
	NYV
	1850825HV
	
	52,55
	0
	54,59
	65,99
	6
	***
	118,54

	
	Hegedűs
	Zoltán
	OSC
	1520728HZ
	
	42,29
	0
	29,29
	95,00
	20
	***
	137,29

	
	Szitter
	Attila
	KTK
	
	
	42,80
	0
	30,55
	
	
	
	

	
	König
	Péter
	KTK
	
	
	48,99
	0
	45,81
	
	
	
	

	
	Kinde
	Kálmán
	KTK
	
	
	50,13
	0
	48,62
	
	
	
	

	
	Puskás
	Mihály
	DIS
	
	
	53,33
	0
	56,51
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	F21Br
	
	
	
	
	1.nap
	Hp
	%
	2.nap
	Hp
	%
	Összetett

	1.
	Trócsányi
	Norbert
	DNS
	
	
	28,41
	0
	104,83
	36,84
	0
	100,00
	65,25

	2.
	Makai
	András
	DTC
	1780404MA
	
	27,10
	0
	100,00
	40,51
	0
	109,96
	67,61

	3.
	Bajzáth
	Tibor
	NYV
	1710505BT
	
	29,10
	0
	107,38
	39,40
	0
	106,95
	68,50

	4.
	Borsi
	Ferenc
	NAV
	
	
	29,22
	0
	107,82
	39,64
	0
	107,60
	68,86

	5.
	Vas
	Gábor
	DTC
	1841029VG
	
	27,12
	0
	100,07
	46,55
	0
	126,36
	73,67

	6.
	Pintye
	Balázs
	DNS
	1820914PB
	III
	33,86
	0
	124,94
	42,70
	0
	115,91
	76,56

	7.
	Lampert
	László
	LIT
	
	
	39,11
	0
	144,32
	44,25
	0
	120,11
	83,36

	8.
	Pintyili
	Gergely
	DTC
	1851108PG
	
	33,46
	0
	123,47
	55,50
	0
	150,65
	88,96

	9.
	Duhi
	Balázs
	DTC
	1851001DB
	
	34,71
	0
	128,08
	56,46
	0
	153,26
	91,17

	10.
	Márkus
	Tamás
	DIS
	1710902MA
	III
	42,92
	0
	158,38
	63,63
	0
	172,72
	106,55

	11.
	Vadász
	Tamás
	DNS
	1640722VT
	III
	48,72
	0
	179,78
	65,36
	0
	177,42
	114,08

	
	Venczel
	Gábor
	MEA
	
	
	32,06
	0
	118,3
	
	
	
	

	
	Deák
	Csaba
	ADY
	
	
	47,55
	0
	***
	
	
	
	

	
	Puskás
	Norbert
	ADY
	
	
	69,82
	1
	***
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	F21C
	
	
	
	
	1.nap
	Hp
	%
	2.nap
	Hp
	%
	Összetett

	1.
	Karácsony
	Péter
	HBS
	1670302KP
	III
	36,21
	0
	100,00
	54,23
	0
	100,00
	90,44

	2.
	Hanyicska
	Mihály
	NYV
	1690916HM
	Re
	39,95
	0
	110,33
	58,46
	0
	107,80
	98,41

	3.
	Rebák
	Sándor László
	NYV
	1581006RS
	Re
	40,06
	0
	110,63
	66,17
	0
	122,02
	106,23

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	F21C   folytatás
	
	
	
	
	1.nap
	Hp
	%
	2.nap
	Hp
	%
	Összetett

	4.
	Liskány
	András István
	NYV
	1630502LA
	Re
	36,53
	0
	100,88
	71,70
	0
	132,21
	108,23

	5.
	Gergely
	Balázs
	KOLRom
	
	37,88
	0
	***
	76,86
	0
	***
	114,74

	6.
	Balogh 
	János
	DNS
	1840606BJ
	III
	37,98
	0
	104,89
	80,08
	0
	147,67
	118,06

	7.
	Nováki
	Attila
	HRF
	1680729NA
	Re
	44,49
	0
	122,87
	114,40
	0
	210,95
	158,89

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	F40
	
	
	
	
	1.nap
	Hp
	%
	2.nap
	Hp
	%
	Összetett

	1.
	Garda
	Árpád
	DIS
	
	
	26,44
	0
	100,00
	66,68
	0
	101,83
	93,12

	2.
	Gabnai
	Ernő
	DNS
	160214GE
	II
	28,12
	0
	106,35
	65,48
	0
	100,00
	93,60

	3.
	Tölgyesi
	Tibor
	DTC
	1610315TT
	
	28,25
	0
	106,85
	71,09
	0
	108,57
	99,34

	4.
	Rusvai
	László
	JVS
	1621106RL
	II
	28,83
	0
	109,04
	75,47
	0
	115,26
	104,30

	5.
	Liskány
	József
	NYV
	1610503LJ
	II
	34,52
	0
	130,56
	79,11
	0
	120,82
	113,63

	6.
	Szabó
	Gyula
	DIS
	1600910SG
	III
	34,28
	0
	129,65
	96,41
	0
	147,24
	130,69

	7.
	Barna
	Péter
	HRF
	1600126BP
	III
	40,31
	0
	152,46
	91,50
	0
	139,74
	131,81

	8.
	Dobrossy dr.
	István
	DIS
	1600517DI
	III
	51,17
	0
	193,53
	119,44
	0
	182,41
	170,61

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	F45
	
	
	
	
	1.nap
	Hp
	%
	2.nap
	Hp
	%
	Összetett

	1.
	Moravszki
	János
	NYK
	
	
	33,38
	0
	100,00
	54,95
	0
	100,00
	88,33

	2.
	Zsilkin
	Viktor
	NYV
	
	
	38,19
	0
	114,41
	58,82
	0
	107,04
	97,01

	3.
	Fehér
	Mihály
	HRF
	1570127FM
	II
	47,02
	0
	140,86
	59,17
	0
	107,68
	106,19

	4.
	Harkányi
	Csaba
	HAV
	1550611HC
	II
	44,09
	0
	132,09
	73,82
	0
	134,34
	117,91

	5.
	Kiss
	Tibor
	JVS
	1570823KT
	III
	39,14
	0
	117,26
	82,82
	0
	150,72
	121,96

	6.
	Kubacsek
	József
	JVS
	1560625KJ
	III
	49,83
	0
	149,28
	72,33
	0
	131,63
	122,16

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	F50
	
	
	
	
	1.nap
	Hp
	%
	2.nap
	Hp
	%
	Összetett

	1.
	Balla
	Sándor
	HSE
	
	
	24,08
	0
	102,77
	52,36
	0
	100,00
	76,44

	2.
	Petró
	Géza
	JVS
	1530202PG
	II
	23,43
	0
	100,00
	57,51
	0
	109,84
	80,94

	3.
	Zentai
	József
	HUF
	1540323ZJ
	
	28,28
	0
	120,70
	58,48
	0
	111,69
	86,76

	4.
	Erdélyi
	Tibor
	HSE
	
	
	27,59
	0
	117,76
	61,84
	0
	118,11
	89,43

	5.
	Bunyik
	László
	MEA
	
	
	29,74
	0
	126,93
	72,25
	0
	137,99
	101,99

	6.
	Szabó
	László
	DNS
	1540101SL
	III
	36,92
	0
	157,58
	71,30
	0
	136,17
	108,22

	7.
	Szűcs B. 
	Levente
	HSP
	1500912SB
	
	38,40
	0
	163,89
	98,13
	0
	187,41
	136,53

	8.
	Csuka
	Zsigmond
	CBD
	
	
	78,12
	0
	333,42
	130,05
	0
	248,38
	208,17

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	F55
	
	
	
	
	1.nap
	Hp
	%
	2.nap
	Hp
	%
	Összetett

	1.
	Kovács
	András
	HBS
	1480603KA
	II
	30,18
	0
	***
	48,72
	0
	***
	78,90

	2.
	Andrási
	Lajos
	HER
	
	
	33,19
	0
	***
	47,13
	0
	***
	80,32

	3.
	Blum
	László
	RTF
	
	
	31,35
	0
	***
	52,91
	0
	***
	84,26

	4.
	Dr. Kardos
	Ferenc
	OSC
	
	
	35,10
	0
	***
	55,59
	0
	***
	90,69

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	F60
	
	
	
	
	1.nap
	Hp
	%
	2.nap
	Hp
	%
	Összetett

	1.
	Karjalainen
	Jouko
	HSSFin
	
	21,85
	0
	***
	33,83
	0
	***
	55,68

	2.
	Ovaskainen
	Jorma
	HSSFin
	
	24,16
	0
	***
	39,24
	0
	***
	63,40

	3.
	Mattila
	Pertti
	HSSFin
	
	41,82
	0
	***
	29,64
	0
	***
	71,46

	4.
	Kéri
	Gerzson
	OSC
	1440321KG
	
	32,36
	0
	109,36
	42,09
	0
	100,00
	74,45

	5.
	Hargitai
	István
	TTE
	
	
	29,59
	0
	100,00
	51,04
	0
	121,26
	80,63

	6.
	Farkas
	Sándor 
	HAV
	1420516FS
	III
	34,51
	0
	116,63
	47,93
	0
	113,88
	82,44

	7.
	Ribényi
	Imre
	KTK
	1420713RI
	
	35,10
	0
	118,62
	48,07
	0
	114,21
	83,17

	8.
	Ballagó 
	Béla
	JVS
	1441124BB
	III
	46,48
	0
	157,08
	54,20
	0
	128,77
	100,68

	9.
	Radnóti
	Rezső
	HAV
	1410914RR
	Re
	40,00
	0
	135,18
	78,79
	0
	187,19
	118,79

	
	dr. Lányi
	Botond
	TIT
	
	
	59,73
	0
	201,86
	
	
	
	

	F65
	
	
	
	
	1.nap
	Hp
	%
	2.nap
	Hp
	%
	Összetett

	1.
	Nyögéri
	Imre
	KTK
	1361207NI
	
	23,03
	0
	100,00
	35,29
	0
	100,00
	58,32

	2.
	Schell
	Antal
	PSE
	
	
	24,18
	0
	104,99
	38,88
	0
	110,17
	63,06

	3.
	Valkony
	Ferenc
	KTK
	1360928VF
	
	28,32
	0
	122,97
	52,37
	0
	148,40
	80,69

	4.
	Óhegyi
	Albin
	SPA
	1370721OA
	
	35,23
	0
	152,97
	54,46
	0
	154,32
	89,69

	5.
	Pataki
	Zsolt
	SPA
	1371224PZ
	
	28,86
	0
	125,31
	72,81
	0
	206,32
	101,67

	6.
	Török
	István
	DEA
	1390222TI
	
	56,59
	0
	245,72
	83,71
	0
	237,21
	140,30

	7.
	Kozma
	László
	TTE
	1360115KL
	
	60,16
	0
	261,22
	177,43
	0
	502,78
	237,59

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	F70
	
	
	
	
	1.nap
	Hp
	%
	2.nap
	Hp
	%
	Összetett

	1.
	Buncsik
	János
	PSE
	
	
	19,72
	0
	***
	39,46
	0
	***
	59,18

	2.
	Rittweger
	Manfred
	OSC
	
	
	23,90
	0
	***
	44,19
	0
	***
	68,09

	3.
	Hrenkó
	József
	TIT
	
	
	25,78
	0
	***
	73,66
	0
	***
	99,44

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	F80
	
	
	
	
	1.nap
	Hp
	%
	2.nap
	Hp
	%
	Összetett

	##
	Balogh 
	László
	OSC
	1221115BL
	
	53,85
	0
	***
	120,18
	0
	***
	174,03

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	N10D
	
	
	
	
	1.nap
	Hp
	%
	2.nap
	Hp
	%
	Összetett

	1.
	Csoma
	Cintia
	TSE
	
	
	23,45
	0
	***
	26,95
	0
	***
	50,40

	2.
	Hanyicska
	Zsaklin
	NYV
	2950804HZ
	Re
	32,74
	0
	***
	39,50
	0
	***
	72,24

	3.
	Gidófalvy
	Márta
	TDK
	
	
	28,43
	0
	***
	45,74
	0
	***
	74,17

	4.
	Dobrossy 
	Tünde
	DIS
	2940507DT
	Re
	45,67
	0
	***
	39,10
	0
	***
	84,77

	
	Zelei
	Andrea
	
	
	
	56,10
	5
	***
	36,04
	1
	***
	92,14

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	N14B
	
	
	
	
	1.nap
	Hp
	%
	2.nap
	Hp
	%
	Összetett

	1.
	Mihalkó
	Mónika
	NYV
	2900703MM
	Ez
	24,14
	0
	***
	40,33
	0
	***
	64,47

	2.
	Justán
	Szabina
	NYV
	2900803JS
	Ez
	33,10
	0
	***
	48,77
	0
	***
	81,87

	3.
	Rusvai
	Katalin
	JVS
	2931019RK
	Br
	42,94
	0
	***
	64,85
	0
	***
	107,79

	
	Biró
	Tímea
	ADY
	
	
	34,73
	0
	***
	
	
	
	

	
	Trócsányi
	Eszter
	DNS
	2901222TE
	Re
	
	
	
	44,18
	1
	***
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	N16B
	
	
	
	
	1.nap
	Hp
	%
	2.nap
	Hp
	Pont
	Összetett

	1.
	Sümegi
	Mária
	DTC
	2880120SM
	
	33,73
	0
	***
	45,53
	0
	***
	79,26

	2.
	Prokai
	Eszter
	ESP
	2880112PE
	Ez
	34,40
	0
	***
	52,54
	0
	***
	86,94

	4.
	Liskány
	Krisztina
	NYV
	2880601LK
	Ez
	42,11
	0
	***
	54,39
	0
	***
	96,50

	
	Rusvai
	Mónika
	JVS
	2890904RM
	Ez
	49,16
	1
	***
	53,62
	0
	***
	102,78

	
	Horváth
	Hajnalka
	ETC
	
	
	52,45
	0
	***
	41,57
	2
	***
	94,02

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	N18B
	
	
	
	
	1.nap
	Hp
	Pont
	2.nap
	Hp
	Pont
	Összetett

	1.
	Nyüsti
	Szilvia
	NYV
	2880724NS
	Ar
	31,81
	0
	4,66
	52,91
	0
	5,49
	84,72

	2.
	Hajdú
	Hajnalka
	ESP
	2860528HH
	Ez
	32,56
	0
	5,71
	55,23
	0
	7,49
	87,79

	3.
	Szacska
	Nikolett
	ESP
	2870123SN
	Ez
	39,76
	0
	15,82
	55,61
	0
	7,82
	95,37

	4.
	Bertóti
	Diána
	DTC
	2860729BD
	
	35,92
	0
	10,43
	73,50
	0
	23,20
	109,42

	5.
	Sasvári
	Ildikó
	DTC
	
	
	44,38
	0
	22,31
	112,66
	0
	56,87
	157,04

	6.
	Kalina
	Judit
	ESP
	
	
	48,23
	0
	27,71
	136,52
	0
	77,39
	184,75

	
	Baglyas
	Eszter
	ESP
	2870809BE
	Ez
	58,92
	3
	***
	65,83
	0
	16,60
	124,75

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	N21A
	
	
	
	
	1.nap
	Hp
	Pont
	2.nap
	Hp
	Pont
	Összetett

	1.
	Császár
	Éva
	VBT
	
	
	28,39
	0
	5,20
	52,47
	0
	1,02
	80,86

	2.
	Mátyás 
	Ildikó
	HSE
	
	
	27,09
	0
	2,44
	57,25
	0
	6,12
	84,34

	3.
	dr. Bokros
	Andrea
	MEA
	2690326HA
	I
	29,20
	0
	6,91
	59,23
	0
	8,23
	88,43

	4.
	Tömördi
	Ágnes
	HSE
	2631221TA
	
	35,23
	0
	19,70
	58,46
	0
	7,41
	93,69

	5.
	Rusvainé Barócsi
	Katalin
	JVS
	2650729RB
	II
	31,24
	0
	11,24
	62,64
	0
	11,87
	93,88

	6.
	Valler
	Krisztina
	MEA
	2830427VK
	
	32,52
	0
	13,95
	66,50
	0
	16,00
	99,02

	7.
	Justánné Bánszki
	Zsuzsa
	NYV
	2650604JB
	Re
	34,76
	0
	18,70
	66,65
	0
	16,16
	101,41

	8.
	Sinka
	Melinda
	DTC
	2830909SM
	
	38,60
	0
	26,84
	75,12
	0
	25,20
	113,72

	
	Farkas
	Gabriella
	MEA
	2791108FG
	II
	36,68
	0
	22,77
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	N21B
	
	
	
	
	1.nap
	Hp
	Pont
	2.nap
	Hp
	Pont
	Összetett

	1.
	Csuka
	Dolli
	CBD
	2750408CD
	II
	29,33
	0
	11,54
	47,32
	0
	12,89
	76,65

	2.
	Federics
	Éva
	THA
	
	
	31,08
	0
	15,51
	46,86
	0
	12,23
	77,94

	3.
	Bíró
	Fruzsina
	BEA
	
	
	33,65
	0
	21,34
	50,93
	0
	18,07
	84,58

	4.
	Marosán
	Ágnes
	BEA
	
	
	31,36
	0
	16,15
	57,82
	0
	27,96
	89,18

	5.
	Torgyik
	Tímea
	KAL
	
	
	42,31
	0
	40,99
	61,13
	0
	32,71
	103,44

	6.
	Szabó
	Katalin
	KTK
	2830512SK
	
	39,83
	0
	35,36
	66,89
	0
	40,97
	106,72

	7.
	Vadászné Kerese
	Andrea
	DNS
	2670525VK
	II
	49,94
	0
	58,30
	56,87
	0
	26,60
	106,81

	8.
	Kóródi
	Mariann
	HRF
	2840622KM
	Ez
	81,77
	0
	130,51
	71,15
	0
	47,08
	152,92

	
	Hódsági
	Ágnes
	BEA
	
	
	82,50
	6
	***
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	N21Br
	
	
	
	
	1.nap
	Hp
	%
	2.nap
	Hp
	%
	Összetett

	1.
	Liskány
	Diána
	NYV
	2860418LD
	Ar
	27,84
	0
	100,00
	43,50
	0
	100,00
	71,34

	2.
	Fellegi
	Ivett
	DTC
	
	
	28,69
	0
	103,05
	43,70
	0
	100,46
	72,39

	3.
	Kövér
	Csilla
	DIS
	2840818KC
	III
	33,26
	0
	119,47
	49,52
	0
	113,84
	82,78

	4.
	Szabó
	Ágnes
	ZTC
	
	
	32,47
	0
	116,63
	51,24
	0
	117,79
	83,71

	5.
	Hanyicska
	Mihályné
	NYV
	2721216HM
	Re
	35,66
	0
	128,09
	56,21
	0
	129,22
	91,87

	6.
	Csuka
	Bettina
	CBD
	2760827CB
	Re
	35,76
	0
	128,45
	63,18
	0
	145,24
	98,94

	7.
	Gyöngyösi
	Jolán
	CBD
	
	
	42,00
	0
	150,86
	61,56
	0
	141,52
	103,56

	8.
	Nagyné Bódis
	Borbála
	JVS
	2720630NB
	III
	78,79
	0
	283,01
	90,29
	0
	207,56
	169,08

	
	Kocsis
	Gabriella
	HBS
	
	Re
	33,33
	0
	119,72
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	N40
	
	
	
	
	1.nap
	Hp
	%
	2.nap
	Hp
	%
	Összetett

	1.
	Zarnóczay
	Klára
	NYK
	
	
	30,83
	0
	100,00
	48,34
	0
	100,00
	79,17

	2.
	Hinterstein
	Ferencné
	DNS
	2500306HF
	III
	41,10
	0
	133,31
	64,22
	0
	132,85
	105,32

	3.
	Liskányné Jáhor
	Ildikó
	NYV
	2610107LJ
	Re
	43,50
	0
	141,10
	72,41
	0
	149,79
	115,91

	4.
	Kovács
	Olga
	HAV
	2551016KO
	III
	45,44
	0
	147,39
	72,67
	0
	150,33
	118,11

	5.
	Horváth
	Zoltánné
	TSE
	
	
	51,61
	0
	167,40
	76,67
	0
	158,61
	128,28

	6.
	Tóth
	Józsefné
	HAV
	
	
	62,25
	0
	201,91
	70,49
	0
	145,82
	132,74

	7.
	Cserpák 
	Ferencné
	NYV
	2510611TJ
	III
	43,22
	0
	140,19
	98,62
	0
	204,01
	141,84

	8.
	Kedl
	Ildikó
	SPA
	2590518KI
	
	62,77
	0
	203,60
	135,86
	0
	281,05
	198,63

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	N55
	
	
	
	
	1.nap
	Hp
	%
	2.nap
	Hp
	%
	Összetett

	1.
	Ovaskainen
	Sinikka
	HSSFin
	
	34,48
	0
	***
	48,76
	0
	***
	83,24

	2.
	Schell
	Antalné
	PSE
	
	
	36,33
	0
	***
	47,66
	0
	***
	83,99

	3.
	Hanusz
	Mária
	OSC
	2450909HM
	
	41,60
	0
	***
	64,08
	0
	***
	105,68

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Nyílt
	
	
	
	
	1.nap
	Hp
	%
	2.nap
	Hp
	%
	Összetett

	1.
	Zelei
	Ferenc
	TDK
	
	
	24,92
	0
	100,00
	35,71
	0
	100,00
	60,63

	2.
	Duhi
	Erika
	DTC
	
	
	27,54
	0
	110,51
	43,47
	0
	121,73
	71,01

	3.
	Csabai
	Hajnalka
	TSE
	
	
	50,35
	0
	202,05
	46,04
	0
	128,93
	96,39

	4.
	Virág
	István
	DNS
	
	
	47,17
	0
	189,29
	61,82
	0
	173,12
	108,99

	5.
	Balogh 
	Judit
	BEA
	
	
	64,22
	0
	257,70
	61,18
	0
	171,32
	125,40

	6.
	Kiss
	József
	DNS
	
	
	77,10
	0
	309,39
	48,74
	0
	136,49
	125,84

	7.
	Szabóné Gombási
	Júlianna
	DNS
	
	
	48,79
	0
	195,79
	99,57
	0
	278,83
	148,36

	
	Pribéli
	Ildikó
	DRS
	
	
	44,66
	0
	179,21
	
	
	
	

	
	Mándi
	Gábor
	DIS
	
	
	50,18
	0
	201,36
	
	
	
	

	
	Joó
	Hajnalka
	BEA
	
	
	81,53
	0
	327,17
	
	
	
	

	
	Fehér
	Gyula
	DRS
	
	
	83,49
	0
	335,03
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Gyerekverseny összetett eredmény
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7 éves lányok
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1. 
	Csuka
	Bonita Zsófia
	
	
	
	5:46
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	Zelei 
	Andrea
	
	
	
	6:30
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9 éves lányok
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1.
	Csoma
	Cintia
	
	
	
	5:30
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	Gidófalvy
	Márta
	
	
	
	5:50
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2 éves fiúk
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1.
	Szabó
	Marcell
	
	
	
	9:51
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	Szabó
	Milán
	
	
	
	15:30
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7 éves fiúk
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1.
	Bokros
	Mátyás
	
	
	
	6:12
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9 éves fiúk
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1.
	Karácsony
	Bálint
	
	
	
	5:11
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Nyíregyháza, 2004-09-22

Rendezőség

